
NACAM 
RALLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP 

Ord. No. 

1 

3 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

20 

23 

303 ESCANDINAVIA 

25 

309 INGLATERRA 

311 

304 

1 

302 

555 

306 

21 

307 

308 

305 

Competitor 

312 

315 RON DEFENDER 

ITALIA 

33 

ESCANDINAVIA 

GTO 200 AÑOS 

301 CANAN 

16122 MEXICO GUANAUATO 

CANAM 

MÉXICO ROMITA 

316 

241 

ESPANA 

310 NGLATERRA 

MÉXICO TV4 

11 

FRANCIA 

FRANCIA 

111 MEXICO SILAO 

ESPAÑA 

ITALIA 

216GTO 200 ANOS 

314 RON DEFENDER 

MÉXICO SILAO 

317 SUDAMÉRICA 

SUDAMÉRICA 

MEICO TV4 

MÉXICO GUANAJUATO 

CMR 
CNRRONATO MENANO DEZAWE 

FIA-NACAM Rally of Nations - 2024 
23- 25 February 

Start List for Section 1 - TCO 

Friday 23rd February 2024 
Driver I Co-Driver 

Mads OSTBERG 
Ben BARTH 

Max MCRAE 
Stuart LOUDON 

Andrea MABELLINI 

Virginia LENZI 
Dennis RADSTRÖM 

Johan ANDERS 
Ricardo CORDERO 

Marco HERNANDEZ 

Conner MARTELL 
Alex GELSOMINO 

Miguel GRANADOS 
Marc MARTI 

N SOLANS 
Luka LARROSA 

Alejandro MAURO 
Adrián PÉREZ 

Harri ROVAPERA 
Angélica 

Didier AURIOL 
Denis GIRAUDET 

Joel LEVAC 
Florian BARRAL 

Julien INGRASSIA 

Alexis MAILLEFERT 

Tom WILLIAMS 
Hannah MCKILLOP 

Sergi FRANCOLI 
Javier MORENO 

Gabriel PÉREZ 
Adrián CARMONA 

Alberto BATISTOLLI 
Simone SCATOLLIN 

Juan PERALTA 
Gabriel MARIN 
Francisco NAME 
Armando ZAPATA 

Patrice SPITALIER 
Ruben GARCIA 

Niki SCHELLE 
Lina METER 

Hilaire DAMIRON 
Laura DAMIRÓN 

Annia CILLONIZ 
Guillermo SIERRA 
Carlos URIOSTEGUI 
David HERNANDEZ 

Enrique MEZA 
Armando GUERRA 

Nat Car 

NOR Skoda 

NOR Fabia 

GBR 
GBR Yaris GR Cup 
ITA 
ITA 

SWE 
SWE 
MEX 

MEX 

USA 
TA 
MEX 

ESP 

ESP 
ESP 

MEX 

ESP 

FIN 
MEX 
FRA 

FRA 

CAN 
FRA 
FRA 

FRA 

GBR 
IRL 

ESP 

ESP 

MEX 
MEX 

ITA 

ITA 

MEX 
MEX 
MEX 

MEX 

MEX 
ARG 
DEU 

DEU 

BRA 
BRA 

PER 

ARG 

MEX 
MEX 
MEX 

Toyota 

MEX 

Skoda 

Fabia 

Toyota 
Yaris GR Cup 
Citroen 

C3-R5 

Joyota T 
Yaris GR Cup 
Skoda 

MR 
Skoda 

Fabia Evo R5 

Mitsubishi 
Lancer EvolutionX 

Fabia EVo R5 

Toyota 
Yaris GR Cup 

MR 

Toyota 

Mitsubishi 
Lancer Evolution X 

MR 

Yaris GR Cup 
Mitsubishi 
Lancer Evolution IX 

MR 

Mitsubishi 
Lancer EVolution 

Toyota 
Yaris GR Cup 
Skoda 

abia Evo RS 
Mitsubishi 

MR 

Skoda 

Lancer Evolution X 

Fabia Evo R5 
Subaru 

WRX Sti 

Renault 

Naciohs 

Toyota 

G LEON O 

Clio RSR Raly 5 

Yaris GR Cup 
Renault 

ral 

Ford 
Cio RSR Rally 5 

Fiesta 

Renault 
Clio RSR Rally 5 

Toyota 
Yaris GR Cup 

Class 

Group 

RC2 

Rally2 
NAT 
NR4 
RC2 

Rally2 
NAT 

NR4 
RC2 

Rally2 
NAT 

NR4 
RC2 

Rally2 

RO 

NR4 

RC2 

Rally2 
NAT 
NR4 

RC2 

NR4 

NAT 
NR4 

RC2 

NR4 

RC2 
NR4 

NAT 

NR4 

RC2 
Rally2 

RC2 

NR4 

RO 
Rally2 
CNRM 

RC4 

RCS 
Rally5 

NAT 

NR4 

RCS 
Rally5 
RC5 

Rally5 
RC5 
Rally5 
NAT 

MÉXICO 

NR4 

Start 

Time 

18:10 

18.12 

18:14 

1816 

18:18 

1920 

18:22 

18:24 

18:26 

18:28 

18:30 

18:32 

18:56 

18:58 

19:00 

19:02 

19:04 

19:06 

19:08 

19:10 

19:12 

19:14 

19:16 

19:18 

19:42 

FUENTES 



Ord. No. 

26 

27 

28 

29 

31 

32 

33 

98 

30 234 

35 

70 

214 

24 MÉXICO VIVE LEÓN 

275 

14 

189 

Competitor 

MÉXICO VIVE LEÓN 

19 

MÉXICO ROMITA 

MEXICO3 

MEXICO3 

MEXICO 2 

MEXICO2 

MEXICO 4 

127 MEXICO 5 

MEXICO5 

36 243 MEXICO 4 

Clerk of the Course 

Driver / Co-Driver 

Char GARCÍA 
Alex MORALES 
Carlos ANDRADE 

Sergio DORANTES 
Federico FIGUEROA 
Fernanda FIGUEROA 

Alfonso GOMEZ 

Luis LÓPEZ 

Octavio OROZCO 
Miroslava OROZCO 
Jesús RODRÍGUEZ 
David ALMANZA 

Samuel CASTANÓN 
Francisco SÁNCHEZ 

Luis MONTIEL 
Juan CASTAÑÓN 

Daniel HERNAN DEZ 
Paz HERNÁNDEZ 
Antonio BERRUETA 

Sofia BERRUETA 

Jaime GARCÍA 
Paolo GARCÍA 

Miguel Angel ORDORICA 

Nat 

MEX Ford 
MEX Fiesta 
MEX 

MEX 

MEX 
MEX 

MEX 

MEX 

MEX 
MEX 

MEX 

MEX 
MEX 

MEX 

MEX 

MEX Nissan 

MEX 
MEX 
MEX 

Car 

MEX 

MEX 

MEX 

Nissan 

March 

Nissan 
March 
Mitsubishi 
Lancer Evolution IX 

MR 

March 
Nissan 
March 
Mitsubishi 
Lancer Evolution X 
MR 

Renault 
Clio 

Volkswagen 
Jetta Mk2 
Renault 

Clio Sport 
Mitsubishi 

Lancer DE 

Class 
Group 
CNRM 
RC4 
CNRM 
Rally5 Light 
CNRM 
Grupo 2T 

CNRM 
RC4 

CNRM 

Rally5 Light 
CNRM 
RC4 

CNRM 
Grupo 2 

CNRM 

Rally5 Light 
CNRM 
Group 2 
CNRM 

Group 2 
CNRM 
Group 2 

Start 

Time 

19:44 

19:46 

19:48 

19:50 

19:52 

19:54 

19:56 

19:58 

20:00 

20:02 

20:04 
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